Maon 09/14/20
Tue 0%9/15/20

Thu 0%/17/20
Thu 0%9/17/20

Mon 09/21/20

Tue 0%/2Z/20
Tue 0%/22/20

Thu 0%/24/20
Mon 09/28/20

Tue 0%/25/20
Tue 0%/23/20

Thu 10/01/20
Thu 10/01/20

Mon 10/05/20

Tue 10/0&8/20
Tue 10/06/20

Thu 10/08/20
Mon 10/12/20

Tue 10/13/20
Tue 10/13/20

Thu 10/15/20
Thu 10/15/20

Mon 10/19/20

Tue 10/20/20
Tue 10/20/20

Thu 10/22/20
Thu 10/2Z/Z0

5:00 pm
&:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

5:00 pm
7:13 pm

5:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:00 pm
7:13 pm

6:00 pm
&:00 pm

5:00 pm
7:15 pm

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm
&:00 pm
7:153 pm

League Schedule
10U

Visitor
Glary
Glory

Outlaws
Comets

Comets

Millbrook 2
Millbrock 1

Glary
Glory

Outlaws
Comets

Comets
Cutlaws

Comets

Millbrock 2
Millbrook 1

Outlaws
Glory

Cutlaws
Comets

Glory
Outlaws

Millbrock 2

Millbrock 1
Millbrook 2

Outlaws
Millbrook 1

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at

at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at

at

at
at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

Home

Outlaws
Comets

Millbrook 1
Millbrock 2

Outlaws

Glory
Comets

COutlaws
Millbrook 2

Millbrock 1
Millbrook 2

Glory
Millbrock 1

Outlaws

Glory
Comets

Glory
Millbrock 1

Millbrock 1
Millbrook 2

Comets
Millbrook 2

Glory

Comets
Outlaws

Comets
Glory

Location

Mewton Field 4
Mewton Field 4

Millbrook Field <
Millbrook Field 4

Mewton Field 4

Mewton Field <4
Mewton Field 4

Mewtan Field 4
Millbrook Field 4

Millbrook Field 2
Millbrook Field <

Mewton Field 4
Millbrook Figld 2

Mewton Field <4

Mewton Field 4
Mewton Field 4

Mewton Field 4
Millbrook Field 2

Millbrook Figld <
Millbrook Field 4

Mewton Field 4
Millbrook Field 2

Mewton Field 4

Mewtan Field 4
Mewton Field 4

Mewton Field 4
Mewton Field <4
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